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0A 1710 - The spirit

Mix of beauty and expertise, the bubbling
pewtersmith creativeness runs in OA 1710
collections.

With a sleek design stressing a contemporary
style, OA 1710 remains an atypical brand in the
world of pewter’s art.

H édonism

esthetique ra
des plaisirs e

/
e

OA 1710 pays particular attention to the accessory
as a means of celebration, as an object of pure
delight.

aNnts

OA 1710 chisels the look to complete the
enchantment. Driven by an innate sense of
pleasure, the brand is a messenger for refined
hedonism, a demanding aesthetic enjoyment.
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L amiivis
Cisppapre

Imaginaires




Livmiress
Carppagre

Imaginaires

SymbOl Vasgue
SO SymbOl Bucket
SymbOl Mini
SymbOIl Cup
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Imaginaires

SymbOl

Champagne Bowl - Capacity: 4 bottles or 2 magnums

Champagne Cup
Champagne Mini

Champagne Bucket - Capacity: 1 bottle
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tattooed by Joey Pang

COoOlLLECTI ONS



Lamiets
%%ﬂ/%

Imaginaires

Champagne Bucket
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Lamiets
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Imaginaires

BIG SosSO

Champagne Bucket
Capacity: 1 magnum
or 2 bottles
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Imaginaires
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Neo

SO Flower

Diner Bowl

Lounge Bowl Diner Bucket

SO Flower —
Stand and Bucket k / q
Capacity: Bowl - 2 magnums _’ -
or 3 bottles —

Bucket - 1 bottle
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Big VersSO

Champagne Bucket

Capacity: 4 bottles
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\VersSO

VersSO

Champagne Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle
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VilleSO

, I —
3 VilleSO — =
— =
Champagne Bucket
Capacity: 1 bottle
y- <
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Neo

Champagne Bucket
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Champagne Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle
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Intemporels

SO VasscO

Champagne Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle

VasscO

Champagne Vasque

Capacity: 3 magnums
or 7 bottles
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Prestige

asque Royale Bowl

Capacity: 4 bottles
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Intemporels

Prestige Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle
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Intemporels

Bucket & Vase

Capacity: 1 bottle
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Intemporels

SO Salon

SO Salon

Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle
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Blue Bowl Snow Bowl

Bowl Bowl

Capacity: 3 bottles Capacity: 3 bottles
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Bowl

Black Bowl

Ll 31 v

Bowl

Capacity: 3 bott

es
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Moulin Rouge
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kB A N_q v SO Rouge

LINROUGE




Moulin Rouge

. Music-Hall
SO Rouge

Can Can

L umieres de Paris
Boite a Secret
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connolisseurs

Gala

Alsace Wine Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle
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connolisseurs

D-Vin

D-Vin

D-Vin funnel decanter
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connolisseurs

Vase & Spittoon (2 1)
Vase & Spittoon 1/3 (0,6 )
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connolisseurs

SO Spittoon

SO Spittoon

Crachoir
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connolisseurs

SO High Spittoon

ki

SO High Spittoon

Stand & Crachoir
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[ nouveauteé ]
new
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FlOwer

FIOwer Bucket

Champagne Bucket

Capacity: 1 bottle

[ nouveauté ]

new

SO FIOwer Bucket
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FlOwer

[ nouveaute ]
new

BrO FIOwer

Water Pitcher
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FlOwer

[ nouveaute ]
new

Mini BrO FIOwer
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FlOwer

BO' |:|O\/\/6r Large

[ nouveauté ]
new

BOI FIOwer Large

Breadbasket

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 871/88
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FIOwer

BO| |:|©\/\/@I’ Medium

[ nouveauté ]
new

BOI FIOwer Medium

Butter Dish & Cup

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 89190



BO| |:|©V\/GI” Mini

[ nouveaute ]
new

BOI FIOwer Mini

Ashtray

BOI FIOwer Mini

Cup and Candle Holder

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONSS Q1192
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FIOwer

Cigare FIOwer

[ nouveauté ]
new

Cigare FIOwer

Cigare Ashtray

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 93(94
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BObble

BObble photophore

Etain

BObble photophore

Candle Holder

nouveaute
new

©OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 97198
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BObble

BObble photophore

[ nouveaute ]
Porcelaine

new

BObble porcelaine
basse

Small Candle Holder

BObble porcelaine
haute

High Candle Holder

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 101|102
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SO High Light

Hriinies

Fssentiels

“1 SO High Light

Black painted
Metal Stand,
Candle & Bucket

SO High Light
White painted

Metal Stand
Candle & Bucket

SO High Light

Wooden Stand, Candle

& Bucket

109 {110
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Hvesiniies

Fssentiels

Champagne Vasque Stand

OA 1710 - COILLECTIONS



Hriinies

Fssentiels

Sellette SosSO

Sellette SosSO
oIS

Champagne Bucket
Stand

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS N3 1114



Hriinies

Fssentiels

O 1+1= 02

Giift Pack of
2 Champagne glasses

O 1+

Gift Pack of
2 Champagne glasses

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONSS N5 116
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Hriinies

Fssentiels

SO Kit
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| Orfévrerie

O 0A 1710 - The workshops
A

Our workshops in Angers (France) include the
entire manufacturing process, from the melting of
tin bars to the shipment of finished products:

OA 1710

- Design office (R&D Dept.)
- Manufacture of molds

- Casting / rolling

- Turning

- Spinning

- Pewtersmith

- Engraving

- Polishing

- Finish

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONS 1231124
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Reference Product cBaE?;fy H. L. 0 Kg Reference Product ngglgfy H. L 0 Kg
@) . . . ) O
D FLO4117 FIOwer bucket - Seau FIOwer 1 334 245 125 2 / 1003 CréasSO - CréasSO Bucket 1 252 28,1 - 1,65 D
p_—
(D - . Z
- 1030 SymbOI Vasque - Symb0l Bow! 4 - 2 magnums 33 - 45 780
% ?g 1031 S0 Symhiil - SO symbl Bucket ! 33 } 2 33 1001 VilleSO - VilleSO Bucket 1 23 183 - 18
E ! 1032 Symb0I Coupe - SymbOI Cup - B - 18 122
1033 symbO! Min - m - 7 0% ‘ 1007 CulbusS{ - CulbusS{ Bucket ] 357 256 256 2.5
A 1008TATRED So0sS0 Tattoo 1 49 29 29 4
' 1011 Vasscl - Vassc Bow - a; me 283 - 44 85 %
N
1008 SosS0 - SosSO Bucket 1 225 - 226 18 8_
' 101180 SOvasscO Bucket 1 249 - 248 275 E
) &
BIG1008 Big SosSO four hottles 1 49 29 29 4 E
- Y 2004 Vasque Royale - Royale Bowl 4 282 - 395 46
1014 SOhigh - Stand and Bucket
) black, white or wood Stand 1 36,3 197 197 195
1014LIGHT SOHigh Light bougie - candle (+ 88 €)
O 10248 SO Flower Lounge 3/ 2 magnums 13 44 44 58 ' 2003 Vasque Prestige 3 215 368 368 345
% 1024H SO Flower Diner 3/ 2 magnums 99 44 44 64
1024S0H SO Flower Bucket 1 90 - 21 42
2002 seau Prestige - Prestige Bucket 1 187 235 235 158
, 1013 TriplesSO - TriplesSO Bucket 1 32 - 32 35
' 2005 Gala - Gala Bucket & Vase 1 264 - 18 175
' BIG1009 Big VersS0 four bottles 4 31 - 37 5
g 1002 S0 salon - SO salon Bucket 1 305 252 196 185
1009 VersSO - VersSO Bucket 1 225 - 226 18
20068
' 2006BLACK Blue, Black & Snow Bowl
2006SNOW

OA 1710 - COLLECTIONSS 1251126
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Reference

4001

4002

4003

4004

4006
4006
4006
4006

Reference

Product

Bottles
capacity

SO Rouge - Seau & Champagne
Champagne Cooler

Can-Can - coffret de 2 flites a Champagne
Gift Pack of 2 Champagne Glasses

Secret - Boite
Secret - Box

Lumiéres de Paris - bougeoir parfumé
Candle holder scented

Music-Hall - Spoon
Music-Hall - Dessert Spoon
Music-Hall - Table Fork
Music-Hall - Table Knife

Product

Bottles
capacity

Gala - Gala Bucket & Vase

D-Vin - Corne a décanter
D-Vin Funnel decanter

D-Vin Vase & Spittoon

D-Vin Vase & Spittoon 1/3

SO Spittoon - Crachoir

SO High Spittoon

33,5

25

26,4

30,5

21 255

249

36,7

25

Kg

1,825

018

0,75

0.83

246 275
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Reference

FLOA117

FLO4116

FLO420

FLO4115

FLOA118

FLOA119

FLO4113

FLOAIM

FLOATM

FLOAT4

FLO4110

BObble 3

BObble 1

BObble 2

Bottles
Product capacity
FlOwer bucket - Seau FlOwer 1

SOliflore Vase - SOliflore Single FI0wer Vase

BrO FIGwer - Cruche  eau / Water Pitcher

Mini BrO FlOwer - Saucier / Saucer

Ice FIOwer - Seau 2 glacons / Ice Bucket

BOI FIOwer - Coupe / Cup

BOI Large FIOwer - Corbeille 3 pain / Breadbasket

BOI Medium FIOwer - Beurrier + coupelle / Butterdish + cup

BOI Mini FIOwer - Photophore + porte-bougie
Cup + Candle holder

BOI Mini FIOwer - Cendrier / Ashtray -

Cigare FIOwer - Cendrier / Ashtray -

BObble - Photophore étain

BObble - Photophore porcelaine (haute)

BObble - Photophore porcelaine (basse)

COlLLECTI ONS

334

19.9

28

145

12,5

6.4

53

52

52

57

216

220

155

245

19.9

10,5

129

22)

14,5

148

206

153

12,5

47

155

6,5

6,5

205

153

Kg

03

0,25

08

05

02

0.2

05

FlOwer

BObble

1271128
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Reference
1019
L 1021
LY
)
0 1014LIGHT
v
-
O
0 1012
%
1]
I 1008STAND
I 1022
! ! 1023
/ 1020
' 2008
&’ SOKIT

Bottles
Product capatiy H. L i Kg
Cout0 coffret 6 Laguiole - 6 Laguiole knives - 4 3423 - 2,2
Ling0 coffret B porte-couteaux - B knives rest - 35 25x8 - 0,7
S0 High Light bougie - candle (+ 88 €) - 363 197 197 195
Sellette bois - Big Champagne bucket stand - 15 - 32 45

Sellette Soss0 - Champagne bucket stand -

coffret 01 - 2 flfites cristal et supports

01 gift pack of 2 Champagne glasses i 5228 - 1
coffret 02 - 2 fllites cristal et supports ) )
02 - gift pack of 2 Champagne glasses b 2839 1
Opener - sabre Champagne cutting down - 5 b1l - 1,02
Glass0 - GlassO ice bucket - w5 - 175 13

SO Kit - Pochette d'entretien pour produits OA
Maintenance kit for OA products

Photographies : Stéphane Riviere - Direction artistique : Peptine.fr - Production shootings : SDendura.com - Stylisme : Tania Zekkout & Nado Al Taahal
Make up : Liverley Tillard - Modeéle : Cécilia Caitucoli Contart - Graphisme : Peptine.fr - Photos Atelier : R. Dobremel - Photos divers : N. Coipeau
Remerciements : Chateau de Serrant - Fourrures : Sprung Fréres - Bijoux : Frangoise Montague

© tous droits réservés 0A 1710
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OA 1710
OA 1710 OA 1710
Ateliers de I'Orfévrerie d'Anjou Showroom et division Hotel
137 avenue Victor Chatenay - BP 33069 39 rue Michel Ange
49017 Angers cedex 02 - France 91026 Evry cedex - France
tél.: +33 (0) 241 437 912 | fax.: +33 (0)241 348 907 Tél.: +33(0) 169475990 | Fax:+33(0) 169 475 999
contact@oal710.com hotels@o0a1710.com

www.OA1710.com






